Dallas Precinct Unofficial Results

Denton County

Registered Voters

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Joint, General & Special Elections . .
Precincts Reporting

3 of 3 = 100.00%
12:05 PM 5/6/2023

05/09/2023 Page 1

99 of 3,956 registered voters = 2

City of Dallas Place/District 12

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cara Mendelsohn 0 0.00% 49 100.00% 30 100.00% 79 100.00%
Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 49 100.00% 30 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 8 20

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Eric Johnson 0 0.00% 47  92.16% 28  82.35% 75  88.24%
Kendal Richardson (W) 0 0.00% 4 7.84% 6 17.65% 10 11.76%
Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 51 100.00% 34 100.00% 85 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 4 14

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



Dallas Precinct Unofficial Results

Denton County
Registered Voters

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Joint, General & Special Elections . .
Precincts Reporting

3 of 3 = 100.00%
12:05 PM 5/6/2023

05/09/2023 Page 2

91 of 3,842 registered voters = 2.37%

City of Dallas Place/District 12

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cara Mendelsohn 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 28 100.00% 67 100.00%
Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 28 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 12 24

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Eric Johnson 1 100.00% 41  95.35% 22 88.00% 64  92.75%
Kendal Richardson (W) 0 0.00% 2 4.65% 3 12.00% 5 7.25%
Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 43 100.00% 25 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 15 22

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



Dallas Precinct Unofficial Results

Denton County

Registered Voters

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Joint, General & Special Elections . .
Precincts Reporting

3 of 3 = 100.00%
12:05 PM 5/6/2023

05/09/2023 Page 3

165 of 4,951 registered voters = 3.33%

City of Dallas Place/District 12

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cara Mendelsohn 1 100.00% 87 100.00% 46 100.00% 134 100.00%
Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 87 100.00% 46 100.00% 134 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 9 31

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Eric Johnson 0 0.00% 84  9545% 40  95.24% 124  95.38%
Kendal Richardson (W) 0 0.00% 4 4.55% 2 4.76% 6 4.62%
Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 88 100.00% 42 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 21 13 35

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***



Dallas Canvass

12:03 PM
05/09/2023

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 1

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Precincts Reporting
3 of 3 = 100.00%

City of Dallas Place/District 12

Precinct
2100 - 07
2101 - 07
2102 - 07
Totals

Cara Mendelsohn

79
67
134
280

Cast Votes

79
67
134
280

Undervotes

20
24
31
75

QOvervotes

o o o o

Absentee Voting Ballots Cast

N —» ~»r O

Early Voting Ballots Cast

61
50
109
220

Election Day Voting Ballots Cast

38
40
55
133

Total Ballots Cast

99
91
165
355

Registered Voters

3,956
3,842
4,951
12,749

Turnout Percentage

2.50%
2.37%
3.33%
2.78%



Dallas Canvass Unofficial Results

Denton County
Registered Voters

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Joint, General & Special Elections . .
Precincts Reporting

3 of 3 = 100.00%
12:03 PM 5/6/2023

05/09/2023 Page 2

City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

%
2 S
8 2
p i 2
g e S ]
s & 2 2 o &
3 = = 3 [ g £
= H = @ > O 5 b5
° S " & o E) 2 > I
£ x© i £ 4] @ £ o 2 ° o
= p— "6 o = (7] o c © a -
[ © = c ] = > S o g >
- ° - [] S @ = 2 = 7 8
£ g £ 2 ¢ 8 & © = 7 5
Precinct P ~ (@) =) (@] < & w [ -4 [
2100 - 07 75 10 85 14 0 0 61 38 99 3,956 2.50%
2101 - 07 64 5 69 22 0 1 50 40 91 3,842 2.37%
2102 - 07 124 6 130 35 0 1 109 55 165 4,951 3.33%
Totals 263 21 284 71 0 2 220 133 355 12,749 2.78%



Dallas Canvass

12:03 PM
05/09/2023

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023
Page 3

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Precincts Reporting
3 of 3 = 100.00%

*** End of report ***



	2100 - 07
	City of Dallas Place/District 12
	City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

	2101 - 07
	City of Dallas Place/District 12
	City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

	2102 - 07
	City of Dallas Place/District 12
	City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor


