# **Dallas Precinct**

### **Denton County**

Joint, General & Special Elections

**Precincts Reporting** 

**Unofficial Results** 

**Registered Voters** 

5/6/2023

Page 1

## 2100 - 07

99 of 3,956 registered voters = 2.50%

City of Dallas Place/District 12												
Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Earl	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total			
Cara Mendelsohn		0	0.00%	49	100.00%	30	100.00%	79	100.00%			
	Cast Votes:	0	0.00%	49	100.00%	30	100.00%	79	100.00%			
	Undervotes:	0		12		8		20				
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0				

City of Dallas Place/Dist	rict 15-Mayor								
Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Earl	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total
Eric Johnson		0	0.00%	47	92.16%	28	82.35%	75	88.24%
Kendal Richardson (W)		0	0.00%	4	7.84%	6	17.65%	10	11.76%
	Cast Votes:	0	0.00%	51	100.00%	34	100.00%	85	100.00%
	Undervotes:	0		10		4		14	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

## **Dallas Precinct**

### **Denton County**

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 2

**Unofficial Results** 

Registered Voters

Precincts Reporting

Run Time

12:05 PM

2101 - 07

91 of 3,842 registered voters = 2.37%

City of Dallas Place/Di	strict 12								
Choice	Party	Absentee Vo	oting	Early	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total
Cara Mendelsohn		1 10	0.00%	38	100.00%	28	100.00%	67	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	1 10	0.00%	38	100.00%	28	100.00%	67	100.00%
	Undervotes:	0		12		12		24	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

City of Dallas Place/Dist	trict 15-Mayor								
Choice	Party	Absente	e Voting	Earl	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total
Eric Johnson		1	100.00%	41	95.35%	22	88.00%	64	92.75%
Kendal Richardson (W)		0	0.00%	2	4.65%	3	12.00%	5	7.25%
	Cast Votes:	1	100.00%	43	100.00%	25	100.00%	69	100.00%
	Undervotes:	0		7		15		22	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

## **Dallas Precinct**

### **Denton County**

Joint, General & Special Elections

Regist

Registered Voters

**Unofficial Results** 

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Precincts Reporting

in Time 12:05 PN

5/6/2023

Page 3

## 2102 - 07

165 of 4,951 registered voters = 3.33%

City of Dallas Place/D	istrict 12								
Choice	Party	Absente	e Voting	Earl	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total
Cara Mendelsohn		1	100.00%	87	100.00%	46	100.00%	134	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	1	100.00%	87	100.00%	46	100.00%	134	100.00%
	Undervotes:	0		22		9		31	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

City of Dallas Place/Dist	rict 15-Mayor								
Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Earl	y Voting	Election Da	y Voting		Total
Eric Johnson		0	0.00%	84	95.45%	40	95.24%	124	95.38%
Kendal Richardson (W)		0	0.00%	4	4.55%	2	4.76%	6	4.62%
	Cast Votes:	0	0.00%	88	100.00%	42	100.00%	130	100.00%
	Undervotes:	1		21		13		35	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> End of report \*\*\*

Dall	-316		WARR
= 54 t I I		Marille	M'A(* [~]~]

**Denton County** 

Registered Voters

**Unofficial Results** 

355 of 12749 = 2.78%

Precincts Reporting

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 1

# Run Date 05/09/2023 City of Dallas Place/District 12

Precinct	Cara Mendelsohn	Cast Votes	Undervotes	Overvotes	Absentee Voting Ballots Cast	Early Voting Ballots Cast	Election Day Voting Ballots Cast	Total Ballots Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout Percentage
2100 - 07	79	79	20	0	0	61	38	99	3,956	2.50%
2101 - 07	67	67	24	0	1	50	40	91	3,842	2.37%
2102 - 07	134	134	31	0	1	109	55	165	4,951	3.33%
Totals	280	280	75	0	2	220	133	355	12,749	2.78%

Dall	-316		WARR
= 54 t I I		Marille	M'A(* [~]~]

Run Date

**Denton County** 

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 2

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

Precincts Reporting

3 of 3 = 100.0

### City of Dallas Place/District 15-Mayor

Precinct	Eric Johnson	Kendal Richardson (W)	Cast Votes	Undervotes	Overvotes	Absentee Voting Ballots Cast	Early Voting Ballots Cast	Election Day Voting Ballots Cast	Total Ballots Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout Percentage
2100 - 07	75	10	85	14	0	0	61	38	99	3,956	2.50%
2101 - 07	64	5	69	22	0	1	50	40	91	3,842	2.37%
2102 - 07	124	6	130	35	0	1	109	55	165	4,951	3.33%
Totals	263	21	284	71	0	2	220	133	355	12,749	2.78%

<b>Dallas Canvass</b>		Denton County	Unofficial Results Registered Voters
		Joint, General & Special Elections	355 of 12749 = 2.78%  Precincts Reporting
Run Time Run Date	12:03 PM 05/09/2023	5/6/2023 Page 3	3 of 3 = 100.00%

\*\*\* End of report \*\*\*